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JD.COM INC. ADR

ISIN:  US47215P1066

Overview

2024/04/17 22:00:00

Price
25.15 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

0.36% (0.09)

US47215P1066
JD

Nasdaq

usb
Commerce
Stock

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

UHD)

25.06 USD (100)
25.10 USD (300)
25.27 USD
25.62 USD
25.10 USD
25.06 USD
25.131233 USD
5,683,890
143,581,152.76
45,376

WKN: 47215P106

100.00

87.50

75.00

62.50

50.00

37.50

25.00

2020

2021 2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/02/22
2024/02/14
2024/01/23

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US47215P1066&ID_NOTATION=102767897
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5f3a8a98676df480a0904afcfd42f9bdaee6b7673097bd8716da92331a82c37a&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6b7a2c2b3f902b38d&time=1713519503&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e18ff981aa9ef439cba3c4d573a10c6752ff8a06799c749ac1bff84ef193e994&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ef7c78e10f2f4e417&time=1713519503&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=53759501464117d7472a34556a21ba174bf673d1dbbd4d6df90f81508a5018c5&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0c0f511b80e685baa&time=1713519503&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=33fdb67d80fb6fe544edc914502b6be636c97e4a85818e83d2f5b55370d56ffd&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bdccdb5ac90f9a4e6&time=1713519503&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fbe4084bc5f54878673b5dcd69badb0df22ec1247b262e75b9720a28e46da29c&idfile=59724&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59724%2F2024-01-23%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3aeb49b301cdb7ea5&time=1713519503&tool=RSC

JD.COM INC. ADR

Details
2024/04/17 22:00:00 5Y
Price
25.15 USD
Difference o 0.36% (0.09) 100.00
General attributes 87.50 |
ISIN US47215P1066 Ln |.'
Symbol JD 75.00 lf" JA |
Exchange Nasdaq | l» n
Currency uUsD 6250 J FHU\
Sector Commerce
Security Stock h
. 50.00 | h |
Market cap 0
(m) 37.50 ,M
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD, *
UHD
) 25.00 s w
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 25.06 USD (100) 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Ask (Ask size) 25.10 USD (300)
Open 25.27 USD
. Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
High 25.62 USD Source: FactSet
Low 25.10 USD
Close (prev. day) 25.06 USD
VWAP 25.131233UsD  Price data
Volume (pcs) 5,683,890 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 25.60 USD (9,018,180)
Trading volume 143,581,152.76 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 26.56 USD (14,989,829)
Number of trades 45,376 @ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 25.43 USD (14,394,369)
Last size - @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 30.09 USD (12,460,325)
YTD High | date 28.55 USD (2024/03/13)
Performance and Risk YTD Low | date 20.82 USD (2024/01/22)
6m 3y 52 Weeks High | date 41.95 USD (2023/07/31)
Perf (%) 5.63% -33.90% -67.35% 52 Weeks Low | date 20.82 USD (2024/01/22)
Perf (abs.) -1.50 -12.90 -51.89
Beta 1.62 1.81 1.46 All listings for JD.COM INC. ADR
Volatility 49.55 47.25 58.18 Exchange [£] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Vienna Stock 2024/04/ 09:11 23.65 EUR 0.00 2
Exchange 18
Tradegate 2024/04/ 11:04 23.40 EUR 0.09 13
18
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 10:38 23.35 EUR 0.00 2
18
Nasdaq 2024/04/ 22:00 25.15USD 143.58 45,376
17
Munich 2024/04/ 08:04 23.45EUR 0.00 1

CESKAS

spofitelna
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=102767897
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850302
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850302
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=103267922
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=103352316
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=103267921

JD.COM INC. ADR

CESKAS

spofitelna

London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/04/
17

2024/04/
18

2024/04/
18

2024/04/
18

2024/04/
18

2024/04/
18

17:35

08:00

08:00

08:43

09:30

08:04

72.00 USD

23.25 EUR

23.25 EUR

23.40 EUR

23.35 EUR

23.35 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477303
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477303
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307253655
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=158139150
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=103352317
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=138664666
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=103260314

JD.COM INC. ADR

Company profile

Company Logo

= JD.COM

Contact Details
JD.COM INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Richard
Qiangdong Liu
Bowen Zhou
Chengfeng He
Lei Xu

Lijun Xin

Pang Zhang

Sandy Ran Xu

Yui Yu

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Qiang Dong Liu
Ding Bo Xu
Ming Huang
Yun Yau Li
Caroline Gruosi

Scheufele
Tung Jung Hsieh

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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